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OROUA—contin;ued. RANGITIK II
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Votes
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Waiata
Hiwinui
Colyton
Lower Kawhatau
Upper Kawhatau
Ruahine
Kakariki
Mangaonoho
Mangaweka
Otairi
Hunterville
Poukiore
Ohingaiti
Rata
Silverhope
Bunnythorpe ..

Otamakapua ..

Absent voters ..

30
30
10
9

16
32
25
32

120
21

208
28
57
75
61

121
24

115

5
7
3

10
8

19
36
16
92
20

170
7

53
65
14
42
12
50

35
37
13
19
24
51
61
48

212
41

378
35

110
140
75

163
36

165

Marton
Aberfeldie
Bennett's Siding
Fordell
Kakatihi
Kauangaroa
Koeke
Koroniti
Kaitoke
Potaka Road
Long-acre Valleey
Makirikiri
Mangahoe Road
Mangamahu
Mataroa
Moawhango
Makohau
Marton Junction
Mount View
Namanui
Hales's Track
Torere
Okoia
Parakino
Pohonui
Pukeroa
Pukeokahu
Rongoiti
Braeburn House,Taylorville
Taihape
Tiriraukawa
Taoroa
Te Kapua
Dpukongaro
Upper Tutaenui
Utiku
Winiata
Wanganui East
Durie Hill
Wairepu
Wainui
Absent voters and seamen

711
9
9

108
29
43
12

4
67
13
12
9

18
44
24
23
36

103
81

4
9

70
8
9

13
16
10

292
283

8
31

7
81

101
46

7
385

77
4
9

78

711
9
9

108
29
43
12

4
67
13
12
9

18
44
24
23
36

103
81

430
3

42
32

21
7
2
4

5
6

IS
49
21

1
157

7
9

20
81

8
2
1
7
9
8

113
490

4
21

4
12
34
72
48

419
22

2
14
63

430
3

42
32

124
3

12
35

5
10
20

'27
8

12
5
7
7

20
29

5
59
12

"3
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34
2

10
9

14
3

172
393

4
25

5
39
37
43
14

293
45

4
12
48

124
3

12
35

5
10
20

1,265
15
63

175
34
74
39

6
98
21
24
19

31
69
93
73
42

319
100

9
27

136
112
12
20
29
39
21

577
1,166

16
77
16

132
172
161
69

1,097
144
10
35

189

21
7
2
4

5
6

IS
49
21

1
157

7
9

20
81

8
2
1
7
9
8

113
490

4
21

4
12
34
72
48

419
22

2
14
63

27
8

12
5
7
7

20
29

5
59
12

Totals

Informal votes ..

Number on roll..

3,891

191
7,841

2,048 5,939 4
9
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8
9

13
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10

292
283

8
31

7
81

101
46

7
385

77
4
9

78
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4
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48

MANAWAT J.

Candidates.

Polling-places.
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Total
Votes

polled.

Totals .. 22,9032,903 22,2682,268 1,6551,655 6,826
Informal votes ..

Number on roll..
75

9,054

Foxton
Bull's
Carnarvon
Greatford
Kairanga
Rongotea Siding
Newbury
Parawanui
Rongotea
Sanson
Taonui
Turakina
Wangaehu
Awahuri
Linton
Tiakitahuna
Rangitane
Shannon
Moutoa
Tokomaru
Rangiotu
Taiokorea
Oroua Downs
Makerua
Marotiri
Awahuri
Awahuri Road
Glen Oroua
Bunnythorpe
Makirikiri
Absent voters and seamen

391
286

35
50

103
43
82
40

223
162
51

123
28
86
57
72

8
249

30
77

129
46
61
17
22

131
173
75
33
70
72

475
193

14
27
21
19
25
18

60
109
34
63
26
25
29
30
27

407
47

138
56
13
45
29
14
24
81
23
11
31
45

866
479

49
77

124
62

107
58

283
271

85
186
54

111
86

102
35

656
77

215
185
59

106
46
36

155
254

98
44

101
117

Empire Hall, Palmerston North
Campbell Street School, Palmerston

North
Terrace End School, Palmerston

North
College Street East School, Palmers-

ton North
Corner of North and Featherston

Streets, Palmerston North
College Street West School, Palmers-

ton North
Hokowhitu .. ..

Longburn
Bunnythorpe-Kairanga Road
Kelvin Grove
Stoney Creek
Aokautere
Bunnythorpe
Tiritea
Fitzherbert West
Absent voters and declarations

Polling-places.

PALMERSTON.
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1,838
551

507

Candidates.

1,425
613

383
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O
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t

3,263
1,164

890

Total
Votes

polled.

238 162 400

309 219 528

260 267 527

85
132
38
53

114
93
70
53
76

200

65
153
21
36
27
19
45
16
34

128

150
285

59
89

141
112
115
69

110
328Totals 3,025 2,159 5,184

Totals 4,617 3,613 8,230
Informal votes ..

Number on^roll..
68

6,622 Informal votes ..

Number on roll..
173

.. 10,536
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